Athletic Weekly Schedule

Monday, 3/18 to Saturday, 3/23
Game Type Time From

Date
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024

Day
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

Facility

St. Helena Softball Field
Baseball/Soccer Field
St. Helena Softball Field
Baseball/Soccer Field

St. Helena Softball Field
Kelseyville

St. Helena Aquatics Center
Kelseyville

Kelseyville

Kelseyville

SHHS Stadium

Sport
Softball

Baseball
Softball
Baseball
Golf, Boys
Softball
Softball

Swimming, COED

Softball
Baseball
Baseball

Track and Field, COED

Level Location

Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Opponent/Title

Fort Bragg

Middletown

Fort Bragg

Middletown

TBA - CMC League Golf Meet
Fortuna

Kelseyville

Napa

Kelseyville

Kelseyville

Kelseyville

TBA - Napa Valley Twilight



