Athletic Weekly Schedule

Monday, 3/18 to Saturday, 3/23

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Game Type	Time From	<u>Facility</u>	<u>Sport</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Opponent/Title</u>
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	4:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Varsity	Home	Fort Bragg
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	4:00 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	Varsity	Home	Middletown
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	6:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Junior Varsity	Home	Fort Bragg
3/19/2024	Tue	Game	6:30 PM	Baseball/Soccer Field	Baseball	Junior Varsity	Home	Middletown
3/21/2024	Thu	Game	1:30 PM		Golf, Boys	Varsity	Away	TBA - CMC League Golf Meet
3/21/2024	Thu	Game	5:00 PM	St. Helena Softball Field	Softball	Varsity	Home	Fortuna
3/22/2024	Fri	Game	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Softball	Junior Varsity	Home	Kelseyville
3/22/2024	Fri	Game	4:00 PM	St. Helena Aquatics Center	Swimming, COED	Varsity	Home	Napa
3/22/2024	Fri	Game	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Softball	Varsity	Away	Kelseyville
3/22/2024	Fri	Game	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Baseball	Varsity	Away	Kelseyville
3/22/2024	Fri	Game	4:00 PM	Kelseyville	Baseball	Junior Varsity	Away	Kelseyville
3/23/2024	Sat	Game	7:00 PM	SHHS Stadium	Track and Field, COED	Varsity	Home	TBA - Napa Valley Twilight